VIN Information
Product Serial Number:
1FUJHHDR6PLMX3424
Make: FTL Model: PT126064S T
In Service Date: 03/14/2022 Base Model: PT126SLP Product Type: CHASSIS
General
Order Date 10/2/2020
Cab Start Date 1/31/2022

Type
Code
Type Code Definintion MFR Model Serial # Component P/N
03 ENGINE DDE D472912 472912S0920874 C01-00275-564
EPA10 - SERVICE PARTS FOR THE AFTER TREATMENT DEVICE (ATD)
IS DOCUMENTED WITHIN THE ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER IN THE EXHAUST
GROUP, 49 . FOR ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS CONCERNING THE ATD
PLEASE CONTACT DETROIT DIESEL AT (800) 445-1980.
07 MAIN TRANSMISSION DT D716340 716340E0187245 C07-00052-188
SEE MODULE 342 FOR SERVICE BREAKDOWN OF THE TRANSMISSION.
FOR ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS CONCERNING THE DETROIT TRANSMISSION
PLEASE CONTACT DETROIT CSC TRANSMISSIONS AT (855) 253-0428.
21 FRONT AXLE FORWARD
OR SINGLE
MBA D739912 739912A0284659 C10-00023-049
23 REAR AXLE FORWARD
OR SINGLE
MBA D771194 771194A0203818 C11-00051-621
RATIO - 2.16
24 REAR AXLE REAR MBA D771195 771195A0203829 C11-00051-621
RATIO - 2.16
29 STEERING GEAR DEFAULT U293K8
* For the latest major component annotations, please refer to https://excelerator.com
Vehicle Spec Detail
Make FTL
Serial Number MX3424
Model PT126064S T
Production Date 1/31/2022
VIN ID 1FUJHHDR6PLMX3424
* When accessing a bill of material in https://excelerator.com without specifying a vehicle serial number,
it may not accurately reflect the vehicle specification bill of material
Printed On: Friday, February 27, 2026
Printed By:
1FUJHHDR6PLMX3424
Page 2 of 22
Major Component BOMS
Important: When accessing a bill of material without specifying a vehicle serial number,
you must review the vehicle specification to see if any differences are to be applied
ENGINE DDE DD15
00 - STEPUP OVERHAUL PACKAGES
4729120000S 000 KITS AND COMMONLY USED PARTS
4729120004S 004 STEP 4 DETROIT REMAN ENGINE
01 - ENGINE HOUSING
47291201015 015 CYLINDER CRANKCASE,COVER,GASKET KIT
47291201030 030 TIMING CASE
47291201060 060 OIL PAN & OIL LEVEL DISPLAY
47291201075 075 CYLINDER HEAD,VALVES,GASKET KIT
47291201105 105 CYLINDER HEAD COVER
03 - MOVING PARTS
47291203015 015 CRANKSHAFT AND FLYWHEEL
47291203045 045 CONNECTING ROD AND PISTONS
05 - ENGINE TIMING
47291205015 015 CAMSHAFT AND TIMING PARTS
07 - INJECTION PUMP
47291207020 020 HIGH-PRESSURE PUMP
47291207090 090 FUEL LINES
09 - FUEL FILTER AND TURBOCHARGER
47291209030 030 FUEL FILTER
47291209075 075 TURBOCHARGER
13 - AIR COMPRESSOR
47291213030 030 AIR COMPRESSOR
14 - INTAKE AND EXHAUST MANIFOLD
47291214015 015 INTAKE MANIFOLD
47291214090 090 EXHAUSTGAS RECIRCULATION
Vehicle Spec Detail
Make FTL
Serial Number MX3424
Model PT126064S T
Production Date 1/31/2022
VIN ID 1FUJHHDR6PLMX3424
* When accessing a bill of material in https://excelerator.com without specifying a vehicle serial number,
it may not accurately reflect the vehicle specification bill of material